EDVC VALVE CO., LTD.
SALES OPERATION CENTER
ADD：East Lake High-Tech Zone Wuchang country Wuhan City
Hubei
TEL：� +86-027-65529537
FAX：� +86-027-65526527
Wenzhou Plant (ZHENSHUN VALVE) ADD:

VALVE SIZE
VALVE TYPE
How to Order
WCB I 8 - NC
Symbol Valve type Symbol Valve type Symbol Valve type Symbol Valve type
GA Gate SC* Swing Check SDP Dual Plate Check Valve GLPS Pressure Seal Globe Valve
GL Golbe SN* Sw i ng Check GAPS Pressure Seal Gate Valve SCPS Pressure Seal Swing Check Valve
*SC: Out through Hinge Pin *SN:l n ternal Hinge Pin
VALVE CLASS
Symbol Description Symbol Description Symbol Description
G Gear operator M
Electric
BS Bare Shaft actuator
BODY MATERIALS
Body
WCB LCB LCC WC6 WC9 cs C12
Materials
ASTM Ref A216Gr.WCB A352 Gr.LCB A352 Gr.LCC A217 Gr.WC6 A217 Gr.WC9 A217Gr.C5 A217 Gr.C12
Body
CFS CFBM CF3 CF3M CD4MCuN 4A
Materials
ASTM Ref A351 Gr.CFS A351 Gr.CFBM A351 Gr.CFS A351 Gr.CF3M A995 Gr.CD4MCuN A890GR.4A
TRIM MATERIALS
API 600Trim
Symbol Disc Surface Seat Surface Stem Material
Number
13Cr 13Cr ASTM A 182 Grade F6a
2 2 304SS 304SS ASTM A 182 Grade F304
5 5 Stellite.6 Stellite.6 ASTM A 182 Grade F6a
8 8 13Cr Stellite.6 ASTM A 182 Grade F6a
9 9 Monel Mon el Mone I
10 10 316SS 316SS ASTM A 182 Grade F316
12 12 316SS Stellite.6 ASTM A 182 Grade F316
SPECIAL CODE
Symbol Description Symbol Description Symbol Description
NC Nace EB Extended Bonnet ES Exten ded Stem
NRS None Rising Stem BP By Pass LE Low Emission
Administrator
新建图章
CAST STEEL GATE VALVE
GA Series
Flexible Wedge
Optional Full Jacket or Semi-jacket Design
Optional Stem Extension
Optional Double Packing With Lantern Ring
Optional Live Loaded Gland Flange
Optional Bellow Seal
[ No. � Part Standard
1 Body ASTM A216 WCB
2 Bonnet ASTM A216 WCB
3 Wedge ASTM A216 WCB+Cr13
4 Stem Nut ASTM A439 D-2
5 Gland F lange ASTM A216 WCB
6 Handwheel Ductile Iron
7 Seat R ing ASTM A105N+STL.6
8 Stem ASTM A 182 F6a
9 Back Seat ASTM A276 410
10 Gland ASTM A276 410
11 Gasket• SPW SS+Graphite/RT J .SS
12 Spacer Ring ASTM A276 410
13 Packing Graphite
14 Retaining Nut Carbon Steel
15 Handwheel Nut Carbon Steel
16 Bonnet Stud ASTM A193 B7
17 Bonnet Nut ASTM A194 2H
18 Eye Bolt ASTM A193 B?
19 Eye Bolt Pin Carbon Steel
* 150LB R einfo rced SS+Graphite
CAST STEEL GATE VALVE
GA Series
Material List
Stainless Steel Low Temperature High Temperature
ASTM A351 CFBM ASTM A352 LCC ASTM A217 WC9